Reel Christian Bass Anglers of Tennessee

Tournament Report
6/14/2019 DOUGLAS LAKE (NIGHT)

Division: RCBAT

Federation#:

Participant

KENNY YOU

GLENN HEN

N oo ool AW WDNDNDNPRER P

JIM BYINGTON
SCOTT FULLER

NG

EDDIE MATHIS
TONY STREET
CRAIG TURNER
DAVID COMBS
JAMES BERRY
MATT HOBBS
TRAVIS SHELLY
ALLEN GRAY

LEY

AUSTIN BROWN

*JOSH OSBORNE

MARK SHAF

SCOTT WHITSON
MARK GOUGE
LANE WILLIAMS

FER

10 CRAIG WILSON

10 DUSTIN WIL
11 SAMTIMBS

SON

11 BILLY LOCKNER

12 STEPHEN WAGNER

12 GARRETT HARLEY

13 RUSTY KILLEBREW
*JASON MILES

14 CRAIG HUGHES

14 BRUCE PHILIPP
*BRAD BROWN

15 ROBERT BR

OWN

16 RICHARD BRAGG

16 HARRY EAN

ES

17 ROGER COX

17 SANDY COX

17 MIKE DOTSON
17 DAVID BRADLEY

17 RANDY BUR

KE

Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat#

4
4
21
21
8
8
14
14
6
6
3
3
13
13
9
9
5
5
20
20
10
10
19
19
7
7
2
2
12
12
15
15
17
17
11
23
16
312.42

148

148 (100.00%)

#Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4]/ 4
4]/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
3/3
3/3
4]/ 4
4]/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
3/3
3/3

Wagt
15.06
15.06
14.37
14.37
13.57
13.57
13.15
13.15
10.80
10.80
10.53
10.53

9.80

9.80

9.79

9.79

8.62

8.62

8.14

8.14

8.09

8.09

8.05

8.05

7.48

7.48

6.67

6.67

6.26

6.26

5.83

5.83

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnlty Bonus B/F
4.24

452

4.38

4.41

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
15.06
15.06
14.37
14.37
13.57
13.57
13.15
13.15
10.80
10.80
10.53
10.53
9.80
9.80
9.79
9.79
8.62
8.62
8.14
8.14
8.09
8.09
8.05
8.05
7.48
7.48
6.67
6.67
6.26
6.26
5.83
5.83
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
2.11
4.00
8.22

YTDB

1.00

Points
100.00
100.00
99.00
99.00
98.00
98.00
97.00
97.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
94.00

93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
88.00

87.00
87.00

86.00
85.00
85.00
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Reel Christian Bass Anglers of Tennessee

Division: RCBAT

Tournament Report
6/14/2019 DOUGLAS LAKE (NIGHT)

Federation#:

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Participant

JASON CHAMBLISS
MISTY BANKS
HAYDEN BLAKE
BUTCH BROWN
CRAIG QUILLEN
SHANE RHOTEN
VINCE SALYER
MARTY WHITE
ROB HOLDWAY

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F
1 .00
23 .00
22 .00
1 .00
18 .00
18 .00
11 .00
22 .00
16 .00
46 Total Hours Fished:
312.42 Average Fish Weight:
148 Average #Fish/Participant:

148 (100.00%)

Average Weight / Participant:

Total
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

7.00
2.11
3.22
6.65

YTDB

Points
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